1 Runda
Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji
01-02.08.2020r.

=

7

TOR POZNARN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN
PP i PF SST600-Sport 600-Twin650 - Wyscig 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Race time Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 1 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 6:45.747 Po. 7 - # 15 STECKI M. - Yamaha R6 +15.880 Po. 13 - # 26 TOMASZ W. - Kawasaki ZX6R +35.271
1 1:44.339 15:03:56.597 1 1:48.604 15:04:02.411 1 1:50.708 15:04:05.375
2 1:39.775 15:05:36.372 2 1:43.367 15:05:45.778 2 1:54.455 15:05:59.830
3 1:40.513 15:07:16.885 3 1:43.665 15:07:29.443 3 1:43.383 15:07:43.213
4 1:40.580 15:08:57.465 4 1:43.902 15:09:13.345 4 1:49.523 15:09:32.736
Diff. Fi Diff. Fi Diff. Fi
Po. 2 - # 31 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 +02384 PoO.8-#99 SOKOLOWSKI M. -YamahaR6 ¢ ics  Po.14-# 1ZIMMERMAN U. - Suzuki SV650  , 5 gae
1 1:45.347 15:03:58.418 1 1:49.805 15:04:03.816 1 1:53.830 15:04:09.122
2 1:41.091 15:05:39.509 2 1:43.746 15:05:47.562 2 1:49.915 15:05:59.037
3 1:40.360 15:07:19.869 3 1:42.972 15:07:30.534 3 1:50.366 15:07:49.403
a4 1:39.980 15:08:59.849 4 1:43.099 15:09:13.633 4 1:48.948 15:09:38.351
Diff. First Diff. First 2 Diff. First
Po. 3 - # 23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha |, 7555  PO.9-#33 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R6  , 1g g39  PO. 15 - # 16 KROL M. - Suzuki SV650 41904
1 1:48.325 15:04:01.469 1 1:48.612 15:04:02.980 1 1:54.082 15:04:09.733
2 1:42.159 15:05:43.628 2 1:44.082 15:05:47.062 2 1:49.485 15:05:59.218
3 1:40.725 15:07:24.353 3 1:43.897 15:07:30.959 3 1:50.042 15:07:49.260
4 1:40.934 15:09:05.287 4 1:43.336 15:09:14.295 4 1:50.109 15:09:39.369
Diff. First Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 47 ROGIEWICZ F. - Yamaha R6 +08.049 PO.10-#13 ULKOWSKI G. - Yamaha R6 +17853 PO.16-#14 SKOCZYLAS M. - Suzuki SV650 4340,
1 1:46.126 15:03:58.899 1 1:49.319 15:04:03.647 1 1:55.089 15:04:10.611
2 1:41.924 15:05:40.823 2 1:43.747 15:05:47.394 2 1:49.540 15:06:00.151
3 1:42.040 15:07:22.863 3 1:44.968 15:07:32.362 3 1:49.355 15:07:49.506
4 1:42.651 15:09:05.514 4 1:42.961 15:09:15.323 4 1:51.423 15:09:40.929
. Diff. First Diff. First . Diff. First
Po.5 - # 7 DUDA A. - Suzuki GSX-R +13123 Po.11-#24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 +19.070  Po.17 - # 4 JAGIELSKI T. - Suzuki SV650 +44.802
1 1:47.067 15:04:00.443 1 1:50.394 15:04:04.826 1 1:52.581 15:04:07.709
2 1:43.383 15:05:43.826 2 1:44.075 15:05:48.901 2 1:47.474 15:05:55.183
3 1:42.909 15:07:26.735 3 1:44.006 15:07:32.907 3 1:47.279 15:07:42.462
4 1:43.853 15:09:10.588 4 1:43.628 15:09:16.535 4 1:49.805 15:09:32.267
. Diff. First ~ Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 17 BOLEK J. - Kawasaki ZX6R +15791 Po.12-#98 GOGOLINSKI D. - Yamaha R6 +19.857 Po.18-#61KOGUT K. - Suzuki GSX-R 447192
1 1:47.190 15:04:01.691 1 1:49.675 15:04:04.201 1 1:53.071 15:04:07.982
2 1:43.773 15:05:45.464 2 1:43.558 15:05:47.759 2 1:48.935 15:05:56.917
3 1:43.794 15:07:29.258 3 1:44.941 15:07:32.700 3 1:52.356 15:07:49.273
4 1:43.998 15:09:13.256 4 1:44.622 15:09:17.322 4 1:55.314 15:09:44.587
Fastest lap: 1:39.775
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1 Runda
Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji :
&g 01-02.08.2020r. = .
TOR POZNARN Tor ,Poznar” TOR POZNAN

PP i PF SST600-Sport 600-Twin650 - Wyscig 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

. iff. Fi
Po. 19 - # 84 CZYZKOWSKI ). - Yamaha R6  , 2g 790

1 1:56.016 15:04:11.843
2 1:52.246 15:06:04.089
8 1:51.157 15:07:55.246
4 1:50.939 15:09:46.185

iff. Fi
Po. 20 - # 9 LUKASIEWICZ M. - Suzuki SV650 | 1.7) 555

1 2:05.872 15:04:21.931
2 2:04.131 15:06:26.062
8 2:04.373 15:08:30.435
4 2:08.251 15:10:38.686

iff. Fi
Po. 21 - # 29 DZIKOWSKI K. - Suzuki SV650 | ;3¢ 117

1 1:50.702 15:04:05.569
2 1:46.538 15:05:52.107
3 1:46.855 15:07:38.962
4 5:54.620 15:13:33.582

Fastest lap: 1:39.775
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